mm8GLASS
Furo
DWJ
Furo DWJ + Teos F
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall.
Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profile finish: CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish: BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish: OTHERS
Art. No.
DWJ 90 L
DWJ door 472 L 10107472-01-01L 10107472-54-01L 10107472-XX-01L
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01
DWJ 90 R
DWJ door 472 R 10107472-01-01R 10107472-54-01R 10107472-XX-01R
Front wall 430 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01 10110430-01-01
DWJ 100 L
DWJ door 522 L 10107522-01-01L 10107522-54-01L 10107522-XX-01L
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01
DWJ 100 R
DWJ door 522 R 10107522-01-01R 10107522-54-01R 10107522-XX-01R
Front wall 480 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01 10110480-01-01
DWJ 110 L
DWJ door 572 L 10107572-01-01L 10107572-54-01L 10107572-XX-01L
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01
DWJ 110 R
DWJ door 572 R 10107572-01-01R 10107572-54-01R 10107572-XX-01R
Front wall 530 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01 10110530-01-01
DWJ 120 L
DWJ door 622 L 10107622-01-01L 10107622-54-01L 10107622-XX-01L
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01
DWJ 120 R
DWJ door 622 R 10107622-01-01R 10107622-54-01R 10107622-XX-01R
Front wall 580 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01 10110580-01-01
DWJ 130 L
DWJ door 672 L 10107672-01-01L 10107672-54-01L 10107672-XX-01L
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01
DWJ 130 R
DWJ door 672 R 10107672-01-01R 10107672-54-01R 10107672-XX-01R
Front wall 630 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01 10110630-01-01
DWJ 140 L
DWJ door 722 L 10107722-01-01L 10107722-54-01L 10107722-XX-01L
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01
DWJ 140 R
DWJ door 722 R 10107722-01-01R 10107722-54-01R 10107722-XX-01R
Front wall 680 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01 10110680-01-01
DWJ 150 L
DWJ door 772 L 10107772-01-01L 10107772-54-01L 10107772-XX-01L
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01
DWJ 150 R
DWJ door 772 R 10107772-01-01R 10107772-54-01R 10107772-XX-01R
Front wall 730 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01 10110730-01-01
DWJ 160 L
DWJ door 822 L 10107822-01-01L 10107822-54-01L 10107822-XX-01L
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01
DWJ 160 R
DWJ door 822 R 10107822-01-01R 10107822-54-01R 10107822-XX-01R
Front wall 780 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01 10110780-01-01
Other colour
versions
of products from